Cuisine



Bread

Baguette
Ciabbatta
Foccacia
Sourdough
Cheese Rolls
Ensaymada
Spicy Tuna Bun
Corned Beef Bun

Croissant

Chocolate Croissant
Raspberry Croissant

Butter Croissant

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Hotdog Croissant

Choc Nut Croissant

Coconut Croissant

Pistachio Croissant

Almond Croissant

Pastrami Emmental Croissant

Muffin
Blueberry Muffin

Chocolate Chip Muffin
Vanilla Muffin

Cookie

Choco Chip Cookie
Oatmeal Raisin Cookies
Red Velvet Cookie

Fudgy Brownie Crinkles Cookies

Brownie
Peanut Butter Cookies

Danish
Strawberry Danish
Blueberry Danish

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens.
Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

350
350
350
350
90
90

140
140
120

isserie

Pat




Pasta

Carbonara with Smoked Cured Yolk
Pappardelle with Spiced Butter

Prawn Marucca with Black Truffle Cream Sauce
Jerk Chicken Pasta

Bolognese Pasta Pappardelle

Spaghetti Passata e Basilico (V)

Cacio e Pepe

Tagliatelle con il Tartufo

Pizza

Corned Beef and Smoked Gouda
Margherita

Roasted Garlic, Tomato and Spinach
Quattro Formaggio

Arugula Prosciutto and Smoked Gouda
Pepperoni

Moules Mariniere

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens.

Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

575
825
750
575
625
575
575
550

950
680
650
900
950
750
800

Pasta & Pizza




a slice of

PERFECT’"

{ -')

Quattro Formaggio .
900



asta

Done Buonossimo

Prawn Marucca
with Black Truffle Cream Sauce
750

Pasta & Pizza

Tagliatelle con il Tartufo
550



Soup
Fabada Asturiana 860

Spanish stew with white beans, succulent chorizo smoky morcilla (blood sausage), and savory chunks of ham.

Lentejas con su Chorizo 520
Tender green lentils with chorizo sausage, potato, and carrots.

Entrée

Croquetas Jamoén Serrano 550
Croquettes with a golden exterior, giving way to a creamy, savory filling infused with the flavors of Serrano ham.

Croquetas Caramelized Onions with Bleu Cheese 550

Delectable bites with crispy outer layer, revealing a luscious blend of sweet caramelized onions and bleu cheese.

Croquetas Pollo con Huevo 260
Savory chicken encased in a crispy coating, complemented by egg filling.

Cochifrito 1,100

Crispy and golden exterior of a suckling pig, served with potatoes.

Parillada de Chorizos 1,900

A delectable medley of morcilla, chorizo, butifarra, and served with our vibrant chimichurri sauce.

Berenjenas con su Miel 280

Crispy fried eggplant drizzled with warm honey. A delightful sweet and savory tapas classic.

Ensaladilla Malaga 350

Carrots, potato, tuna, hard-boiled eggs with olive oil.

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens.

Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

h Cuisine

IS

Spani

igine

Or




Entrée

Pulpo Feira 550

Tender octopus, sliced and drizzled with extra virgin olive oil, and spicy paprika, served on a bed of potatoes.

Gambas al Ajillo 680

Shrimps sautéed in sizzling olive oil and garlic, with a hint of red pepper flakes.

Chopitos Andaluces 280
Bite-sized Andalusian baby squid, lightly battered and fried, served with a zesty aioli dip on the side.

Paella
Paella Valenciana 1,200
Savory rice with chicken, green beans, and a rich sofrito base. Infused with saffron for a vibrant flavor.

Paella Negra with Pulpo 1,500

Squid ink-infused rice, adorned with tender pieces of octopus (pulpo).

Paella Marisco 1,800

Plump shrimp, calamari, mussels, clams, fish, with rice.

Paella Ibérico 2,300

Succulent pieces of Ibérico pork, Jamon Serrano, tomato pepper with rice.

Mains

Salpicado 760

A sizzling sensation of beef sirloin, sautéed with aromatic garlic in extra virgin olive oil, seasoned with salt and pepper.

Callos Andaluz 925

This hearty dish features tender ox tripe stewed with chorizo.

Bacalao Ajoarriero 950
Delicately poached cod fish with sauteéd onions, garlic, tomatoes, and peppers.

Pollo Ibérico 2,500

Tender whole Ibérico chicken, marinated overnight in olive oil and cooked to perfection with pieces of Jamon Serrano.

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens.
Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

h Cuisine

IS

Span

igine

Or




Asian

Garam Masala Tofu
Steamed Pompano
Asian Salad

Tiparos Wings

Burong Mustasa
Grilled Hamachi Kama
Seafood Laksa
Chicken Laksa

Add-on:
Laksa Soup 500

Hainan Roasted Chicken

Hainanese Chicken

Add-on:
Hainanese Rice 200

Hainanese Soup 100

Japanese
Chicken Teriyaki
Ebi Tempura

Ebi Teppanyaki
Gyudon

Pork Tonkatsu
Katsudon

Shoyu Ramen

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens.
Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

Single
380

800
600
350

950
800

Half

900
1,200

450
550
950
650
500
550
650

Sharing

650
1,299
1,500

1,900
1,400
1,200

Whole

1,600
2,100

ne

S

Asian Cu




) f !
‘“ ’, ”I

f
i
l"I

i

ke g1

DE] IGH [ e
OF ASIA ”‘ | q*

‘ Asian Cui

Asian salad

Single Sharing
800 1,500



Filipino Favorites

Soup

Hearty Molo Soup 250
Lomi Overload 550
Arroz Caldo (for sharing) 550

(Choice of Thick or Soupy)

Noodles and Rice

Blackened Luglog 650
Bagoong Rice 500
Aligue Rice 500
CPR (Crispy Pata Rice) 750
Ulam

Tinola Ballotine 500
Chicken Inasal 530
Crispy Kare Kare 600
Crispy Dinuguan 550
Beef Caldereta 950
Sizzling Kansi 900
Laing na Bangus 850
Ginataang Langka at Suahe 700
Sinardinas na Bangus 1500

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens.
Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

ipino Cuisine

Fil




-
- |
«

= =P

I 4 ":
1L b

e >
N Y




Appetizers

Tostados Carnes

Cheese & Salami with Honey

Soup

Smoked Tomato & Basil Soup

Mushroom Soup

Salad

Brittany Salad
Burrata Salad

Smoked Salmon

Sides

Mac and Cheese

Steak Rice

Manchego Mashed Potatoes
French Fries

Corn Cob

Cherry Tomatoes with Garlic

Creamed Spinach

350
950

250
250

580
1,100
850

350
295
350
500
450
450
295

Meats

Cooked the way you like,

grilled orala plancha (seared, then basted with butter & rosemarie).

Beef

Premium 1” Giant USDA Ribeye Steak (500g | Good for 2)
USDA Choice Ribeye Steak (250g)

USDA Striploin (500g)

Grass fed Tenderloin Steak (230g)

Wagyu Ribeye (500g)

Wagyu Striploin Gold (500g | Snake River Farms)

Bistecca Chianina Beef (1.2kg)

Pork

Ibérico Pork Chop Bone In (340g | Good for 2)
Tomahawk Pork (750g | Good for 4-5)

Kurobuta

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens.

Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

4,500
1,800
3,200
3,500

16,000

11,000

15,000

3,800
6,800
5,200

Salt & Fire




