Cuisine

Bread	
Baguette	350
Ciabbatta	350
Foccacia	350
Sourdough	350
Cheese Rolls	90
Ensaymada	90
Spicy Tuna Bun	-
Corned Beef Bun	-
Croissant	
Chocolate Croissant	150
Raspberry Croissant	-
Butter Croissant	-
Ham & Cheese Croissant	-
Hotdog Croissant	-
Choc Nut Croissant	-
Coconut Croissant	-
Pistachio Croissant	-
Almond Croissant	-
Pastrami Emmental Croissant	-
Muffin	
Blueberry Muffin	140
Chocolate Chip Muffin	140
Vanilla Muffin	120
Cookie	
Choco Chip Cookie	150
Oatmeal Raisin Cookies	150
Red Velvet Cookie	150
Fudgy Brownie Crinkles Cookies	-
Brownie	_
Peanut Butter Cookies	-
Danish	
Strawberry Danish	-
Blueberry Danish	-

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens. Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

Pasta Carbonara with Smoked Cured Yolk 575 Pappardelle with Spiced Butter 825 Prawn Marucca with Black Truffle Cream Sauce 750 Jerk Chicken Pasta 575 Bolognese Pasta Pappardelle 625 Spaghetti Passata e Basilico (V) 575 Cacio e Pepe 575 Tagliatelle con il Tartufo 550 Pizza Corned Beef and Smoked Gouda 950 Margherita 680 Roasted Garlic, Tomato and Spinach 650 Quattro Formaggio 900 Arugula Prosciutto and Smoked Gouda 950 Pepperoni 750

Moules Mariniere

800

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens. Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

a slice of PERFECTION



Pasta Done Buonossimo

Prawn Marucca
with Black Truffle Cream Sauce
750

Tagliatelle con il Tartufo 550

Soup

Fabada Asturiana 860

Spanish stew with white beans, succulent chorizo smoky morcilla (blood sausage), and savory chunks of ham.

Lentejas con su Chorizo 520

Tender green lentils with chorizo sausage, potato, and carrots.

Entrée

Croquetas Jamón Serrano 550

Croquettes with a golden exterior, giving way to a creamy, savory filling infused with the flavors of Serrano ham.

Croquetas Caramelized Onions with Bleu Cheese 550

Delectable bites with crispy outer layer, revealing a luscious blend of sweet caramelized onions and bleu cheese.

Croquetas Pollo con Huevo 260

Savory chicken encased in a crispy coating, complemented by egg filling.

Cochifrito 1,100

Crispy and golden exterior of a suckling pig, served with potatoes.

Parillada de Chorizos 1,900

A delectable medley of morcilla, chorizo, butifarra, and served with our vibrant chimichurri sauce.

Berenjenas con su Miel 280

Crispy fried eggplant drizzled with warm honey. A delightful sweet and savory tapas classic.

Ensaladilla Malaga 350

Carrots, potato, tuna, hard-boiled eggs with olive oil.

Entrée

Pulpo Feira 550

Tender octopus, sliced and drizzled with extra virgin olive oil, and spicy paprika, served on a bed of potatoes.

Gambas al Ajillo 680

Shrimps sautéed in sizzling olive oil and garlic, with a hint of red pepper flakes.

Chopitos Andaluces 280

Bite-sized Andalusian baby squid, lightly battered and fried, served with a zesty aioli dip on the side.

Paella

Paella Valenciana 1,200

Savory rice with chicken, green beans, and a rich sofrito base. Infused with saffron for a vibrant flavor.

Paella Negra with Pulpo 1,500

Squid ink-infused rice, adorned with tender pieces of octopus (pulpo).

Paella Marisco 1,800

Plump shrimp, calamari, mussels, clams, fish, with rice.

Paella Ibérico 2,300

Succulent pieces of Ibérico pork, Jamon Serrano, tomato pepper with rice.

Mains

Salpicado 760

A sizzling sensation of beef sirloin, sautéed with aromatic garlic in extra virgin olive oil, seasoned with salt and pepper.

Callos Andaluz 925

This hearty dish features tender ox tripe stewed with chorizo.

Bacalao Ajoarriero 950

Delicately poached cod fish with sauteéd onions, garlic, tomatoes, and peppers.

Pollo Ibérico 2,500

Tender whole Ibérico chicken, marinated overnight in olive oil and cooked to perfection with pieces of Jamon Serrano.

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens. Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

Asian		Single	Sharing
Garam Masala Tofu		380	650
Steamed Pompano		-	1,299
Asian Salad		800	1,500
Tiparos Wings		600	-
Burong Mustasa		350	-
Grilled Hamachi Kama		-	1,900
Seafood Laksa		950	1,400
Chicken Laksa		800	1,200
Add-on:			
Laksa Soup	500		
		Half	Whole
Hainan Roasted Chicken		900	1,600
Hainanese Chicken		1,200	2,100
Add-on:			
Hainanese Rice	200		
Hainanese Soup	100		
Japanese			
Chicken Teriyaki		450	
Ebi Tempura		550	
Ebi Teppanyaki		950	
Gyudon		650	
Pork Tonkatsu		500	
Katsudon		550	
Shoyu Ramen		650	

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens. Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).



Filipino Favorites

CPR (Crispy Pata Rice)

Sou	p
JUU	М

Hearty Molo Soup	250
Lomi Overload	550
Arroz Caldo (for sharing) (Choice of Thick or Soupy)	550
Noodles and Rice	
Noodles and Rice Blackened Luglog	650
	650 500

Ulam

Tinola Ballotine	500
Chicken Inasal	530
Crispy Kare Kare	600
Crispy Dinuguan	550
Beef Caldereta	950
Sizzling Kansi	900
Laing na Bangus	850
Ginataang Langka at Suahe	700
Sinardinas na Bangus	1500

Please inform our service team of any special dietary requirements, intolerances, or allergies, as our menu may contain allergens. Prices are in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of value-added tax (VAT).

750

Heaven Home-style

Beef Caldereta 950



Appetizers		Meats	
Tostados Carnes	350	Cooked the way you like,	
Cheese & Salami with Honey	950	grilled or a la plancha (seared, then basted with butter & rosemarie).	
Soup		Beef	
Smoked Tomato & Basil Soup	250	Premium 1" Giant USDA Ribeye Steak (500g Good for 2)	4,500
Mushroom Soup	250	USDA Choice Ribeye Steak (250g)	1,800
		USDA Striploin (500g)	3,200
Salad		Grass fed Tenderloin Steak (230g)	3,500
Brittany Salad	580	Wagyu Ribeye (500g)	16,000
Burrata Salad	1,100	Wagyu Striploin Gold (500g Snake River Farms)	11,000
Smoked Salmon	850	Bistecca Chianina Beef (1.2kg)	15,000
Sides		Pork	
Mac and Cheese	350	Ibérico Pork Chop Bone In (340g Good for 2)	3,800
Steak Rice	295	Tomahawk Pork (750g Good for 4-5)	6,800
Manchego Mashed Potatoes	350	Kurobuta	5,200
French Fries	500		
Corn Cob	450		
Cherry Tomatoes with Garlic	450		
Creamed Spinach	295		